EUC-T Kurumanna 1,800.00

TDS-2% Equipment Hire Charges (-)36.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700003490
On Account of :

Being amount neft to kurumanna towards debris 
removal,excess or unwanted material shifting 
MHTR-GV

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred 
Sixty Four Only

₹ 1,764.00

Prepared by: nextopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

DEBIT VOUCHER

Company/Firm DR.NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd
Project Nextopolis

Voucher no.
Account head
Credit to T.Kurumanna

Towards/description
of work

Towards debris,excess or unwanted material shifting to MHTR-GV